
_Rotex L 
-
- Rotary harrow 

kW 

10 - 20 

rpm 

540 

�cm16-inch6 

DEL MORINO -Rotary Harrow

This light rotary harrow 
is ideal for special crops 
in soft terrain outside or 
in greenhouses. It tills the 
ground gently and allows 
excellent water drainage. 

STANDARD 

FEATURES 

• 3 POINT HITCH, CATEGORY 1 

• CAST IRON GEARBOX 540 RPM 

• GEAR DRIVEN (IN OIL BATH) 

• TWO SHAPED BLADES PER ROTOR 

• SELF-ADJUSTING SIDE PROTECTION 

• MOUNTING POINTS FOR ROLLER 

• MOUNTING POINTS FOR LEVELUNG 

BLADE 

• MOUNTING POINTS FOR SEEDER 

• PTO SHAFT, CATEGORY 2, WITH SHEAR 

BOLT· 700MM 

• SPECIAL STEEL BLADES TO REDUCE 

WEAR 



Pricing effective 7-25 

Model 

Rotex L 88 

Rotex L 104 

Rotex L 120 

Rotex L 136 

• 1

DIMENSIONS 

Type 

Rotex L 88 

Rotex L 104 

Rotex L 120 

Rotex L 136 

� � rn:ITT • II 

hp cm in cm in n. ■ lbs 

12- 25 88 35" 100 40" 10 145 320 

12- 25 104 41" 115 46" 12 161 355 

12- 25 120 48" 130 52" 14 176 388 

12- 25 136 54" 145 58" 16 187 412 

Model OPTIONAL ---
Rotex L88 60 

G90 "Grass" seeder Rotex L 104 64 

G 100 
Rotex L 120 70 

G 120 

G 140 Rotex L 136 78 

Rotex L88 38 

!I •
Cage roller Rotex L 104 40 

GA Rotex L 120 42 

Rotex L 136 44 

Rotex L88 38 

Wire roller Rotex L 104 40 

GR Rotex L 120 42 

Rotex L 136 44 

Rotex L88 21 

Rotex L 104 22 
Soil leveling blade 

Rotex L 120 23 

LL 
Rotex L 136 24 

---
dJ' 

120 80 

135 80 

150 80 

170 80 

95 

95 

95 

95 

PACKAGING Single metal crate 

�GENERAL 
DJ ��!!r��ENT 

$75.00 

Pricing 

3,213.00 

3,518.00 

3,785.00 

4,127.00 

Pricing 

3,471.00 

3,598.00 

3,778.00 

3,881.00 

Pricing 

585.00 

638.00 

699.00 

751.00 

Pricing 

1,193.00 

1,263.00 

1,296.00 

1,384.00 

Pricing 

319.00 

373.00 

423.00 

477.00 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 

Please add 4% Tarriff to pricing effective immediately



RotexM 

Rotary harrow 

kW 

12 - 35 

rpm 

540 

� cm19-inch8 
This medium duty rotary 
harrow is ideal for special 
crops in soft terrain outside 
or in greenhouses. It tills the 
ground gently and allows 
excellent water drainage. 

STANDARD 

FEATURES 

- 3 POINT HITCH, CATEGORY 1 

- CAST IRON GEARBOX 540 RPM 

• GEAR DRIVEN IN OIL BATH 

• TWO SHAPED BLADES PER ROTOR 

• SELF-ADJUSTING SIDE PROTECTION 

• MOUNTING POINTS FOR ROLLER 

• MOUNTING POINTS FOR LEVELLING 

BLADE 

• MOUNTING POINTS FOR SEEDER 

• UNIVERSAL PTO SHAFT, CATEGORY 4, 

WITH SHEAR BOLT - 700 MM 

DEL MORINO -Rotary Harrow



Pricing effective 7-25 

Model hp 

Rotex M 90 15- 45 

Rotex M 110 15- 45 

Rotex M 130 15- 45 

Rotex M 150 15- 45 

� �· -

' ........ 

I 

....... , .• ,/ 
' ,,. 

rj: -i 

---- -

� ---=- - - - - - � r 

DIMENSIONS 

Type 

Rotex M 90 120 

RotexM 110 140 

Rotex M 130 160 

Rotex M 150 180 

cm 

90 

110 

130 

150 

Model 

G90 

G100 

G120 

GA 

GR 

LL 

80 

80 

80 

80 

in 

36" 

44" 

52" 

60" 

Ell� 

cm 

100 

120 

140 

160 

in 

40" 

48" 

56" 

64" 

OPTIONAL 

"Grass" seeder 

"Professional" seeder 

Cage roller 

Wire roller 

Soil levelling blade 

95 

95 

95 

95 

n. 

8 

10 

12 

14 

B 

�GENERAL 
DJ ��!!;!�ENT 

II 

kg lbs Pricing 

175 386 3,731.00 

214 472 4,127.00 

239 527 4,624.00 

263 580 5,055.00 

--- Pricing 

RotexM90 60 3,471.00 

Rotex M 110 64 3,598.00 

RotexM 130 70 2,728.00 

--- Pricing 

RotexM 110 100 4,524.00 

Rotex M 130 110 4,687.00 

Rotex M 150 110 4,687.00 

--- Pricing 

Rotex M 90 38 617.00 

Rotex M 110 42 653.00 

RotexM 130 46 692.00 

Rotex M 150 50 725.00 

--- Pricing 

RotexM90 38 1,296.00 

Rotex M 110 42 1,449.00 

Rotex M 130 46 1,591.00 

Rotex M 150 50 1,738.00 

--- Pricing 

RotexM90 20 344.00 

Rotex M 110 22 368.00 

RotexM 130 23 423.00 

Rotex M 150 24 477.00 

PACKAGING Single metal crate $75.00 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 

Please add 4% Tarriff to pricing effective immediately



Rotex H 

Rotary harrow 

�@ CJ @@ 

kW 

22 - 60 

rpm 

540 

� cm 21 - inch 8 This heavy duty rotary harrow 
is ideal for special crops in 
hard or soft terrain. It tills the 
ground gently and allows 
excellent water drainage. It 
has a reinforced frame for 
durability and reliability. 

STANDARD 

FEATURES 

• 3 POINT HITCH, CATEGORY 2 

• CAST IRON GEARBOX 540 RPM 

• GEAR DRIVEN IN OIL BATH 

• TWO SHAPED BLADES PER ROTOR 

• SELF-ADJUSTING SIDE PROTECTION 

• MOUNTING POINTS FOR ROLLER 

• MOUNTING POINTS FOR LEVELLING 

BLADE AND SEEDER 

• SHEAR BOLT PTO SHAFT CATEGORY 5 

(170 • 190), ROTEX CATEGORY 

6 (230 • 250) • 700 MM 

• REINFORCED FRONT BAR 

DEL MORINO -Rotary Harrow



Pricing effective 7-25 

Model 

Rotex H 170 

Rotex H 190 

Rotex H 230 

Rotex H 250 

I ii 

-
-

hp 

40-100 

40-100 

40-100 

40-100 

·•

; 
-

-- - - - -
- - -..f 

DIMENSIONS 

Type 

Rotex H 170 200 

Rotex H 190 220 

Rotex H 230 260 

Rotex H 250 280 

cm 

170 

190 

230 

250 

Model 

P15 

GA 

GR 

LL 

80 

80 

80 

80 

in 

67" 

75" 

90" 

100" 

cm 

fill� 

in 

180 72" 

200 80" 

240 96" 

260 104" 

OPTIONAL 

"Professional" seeder 

Cage roller 
R 

Wire roller 

Soil leveling blade 

95 

95 

95 

95 

PACKAGING 

n. 

16 

18 

22 

24 

�GENERAL DJ ��!!;!�ENT

II 

kg lbs Pricing 

319 703 6,358.00 

345 761 6,894.00 

519 1144 8,801.00 

551 1215 9,203.00 

--- Pricing 

Rotex H 170 125 4,865.00 

Rotex H 190 125 4,865.00 

Rotex H 230 125 4,865.00 

Rotex H 250 125 4,865.00 

--- Pricing 

Rotex H 170 62 1,208.00 

Rotex H 190 64 1,263.00 

Rotex H 230 68 1,449.00 

Rotex H 250 73 1,500.00 

--- Pricing 

Rotex H 170 100 1,950.00 

Rotex H 190 111 2,108.00 

Rotex H 230 126 3,669.00 

Rotex H 250 141 3,837.00 

--- Pricing 

Rotex H 170 22 664.00 

Rotex H 190 24 725.00 

Rotex H 230 26 831.00 

Rotex H 250 29 890.00 

B 

Single metal crate $75.00 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 

Please add 4% Tarriff to pricing effective immediately




